清原满族自治县中医院
2021年公开招聘护士考试考核总成绩审核单
考试时间：2021.6.17  13:00
	排名
	姓名
	理论成绩
	技能成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	考生序号

	1
	孙晓艺
	73
	97
	93.667
	87.889
	4

	2
	孙淼
	79
	92.5
	91
	87.5
	9

	3
	刘佳奇
	73
	86.5
	92.667
	84.055
	10

	4
	孟娇
	76
	85
	89.333
	83.444
	11

	5
	钟晨
	68
	89
	92.667
	83.222
	2

	6
	范佳佳
	70
	84
	93.333
	82.444
	7


	7
	于佳仝
	67
	87
	91.666
	81.888
	5

	8
	金娜
	64
	61
	85.333
	70.111
	6

	9
	高宇婷
	65
	57.5
	84
	68.833
	8

	10
	肖明昊
	58
	66
	80.666
	68.222
	1

	11
	赵欣慧
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


